
                          Durand-Arkansaw Invite
                  Rolling Greens Golf Course | Durand, WI
                       Hosted by Durand High School
                                 9/25/2025
              ========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    66  Boyceville                                  (21:34.9  107:54.2 3:02.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Jaycie Oberle           9    19:23.9
  2     13  Katy Maska              9    21:50.2
  3     15  Blake Jeske             10   22:01.0
  4     17  Ellie Engeman           11   22:12.3
  5     20  Brooklyn Talmage        10   22:26.8
  6   ( 21) Ashlyn Maska            12   22:30.1
  7   ( 31) Halle Tonn              12   23:26.1
  8   ( 35) Layla Score             11   24:07.5

  2.    70  Somerset                                    (21:52.4  109:21.9 2:34.5)
==========================================================
  1      3  Hazel Bruns             9    20:29.0
  2     12  Grace LaBossiere        12   21:49.6
  3     14  Grace Kumlin            12   21:50.7
  4     16  Elsa Mroz               9    22:09.1
  5     25  Ellianna Mroz           9    23:03.5
  6   ( 32) Evelyn Bruns            11   23:41.0
  7   ( 34) Naomi Nesheim           11   23:59.2
  8   ( 45) Issi Osborn             12   26:19.9

  3.    79  Aquinas                                     (21:58.5  109:52.3 2:15.0)
==========================================================
  1      5  Sanjana Musafir         10   20:42.1
  2      9  Emily Bagniefski        11   21:09.5
  3     19  Alexa Myre              12   22:26.4
  4     22  Madelynn Grossbach      12   22:37.2
  5     24  Ava Fernholz            11   22:57.1
  6   ( 27) Bethany Hale            12   23:09.8
  7   ( 30) Gwyneth Buck            12   23:26.1
  8   ( 36) Kiera Wengel            12   24:46.4

  4.    82  Independence/Gilmanton                      (22:54.5  114:32.310:33.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Taylor Sylla            12   20:00.7
  2      6  Allie Sylla             10   20:44.8
  3     10  Anna Kent               11   21:31.9
  4     11  Sophia Kampa            11   21:41.0
  5     53  Lia Sandoval Rey        10   30:33.9

  5.   154  Durand-Arkansas                             (23:49.9  119:09.5 2:53.8)
==========================================================
  1     18  Isabella Auth           11   22:25.0
  2     26  Josephine Mehling       11   23:09.1
  3     29  Aubriana Rieland        11   23:21.9
  4     39  Kiyana Lee              9    24:54.7
  5     42  Maria Walker            10   25:18.8
  6   ( 51) Rhylin Bauer            9    30:00.5

  6.   163  Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC)                  (24:57.4  124:47.0 8:38.5)
==========================================================
  1      4  Kira Dunn               12   20:34.5
  2     23  Anastasia Nedland       10   22:45.3
  3     41  Ashlyn Olson            10   25:09.7
  4     46  Avery Lentz             9    27:04.5
  5     49  Krys Jacobson           10   29:13.0



  6   ( 56) Willa Gitzen            10   31:25.4

  7.   186  Augusta                                     (26:21.3  131:46.3 9:27.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Laney O'Brien           10   20:58.4
  2     28  Sophie Bergman          10   23:20.5
  3     48  Viola MacDonald         11   27:46.5
  4     50  Maya Peterson           11   29:15.2
  5     52  Samantha Hanson         12   30:25.7
  6   ( 55) Kylee Wiese             9    30:41.7
  7   ( 60) Madelyne Callihan       11   41:35.9

  8.   195  Wabasha-Kellogg                             (26:45.3  133:46.111:27.0)
==========================================================
  1      7  Macy Kohrs              11   20:58.1
  2     33  Jeanette Larson         11   23:57.7
  3     40  Elizabeth Passe         11   24:55.6
  4     57  Patience Larson         11   31:29.6
  5     58  Grace Larson            9    32:25.1

  9.   209  Spring Valley                               (25:36.6  128:02.9 2:26.7)
==========================================================
  1     37  Rylie Fritz             12   24:52.0
  2     38  Stella Mathison         10   24:53.2
  3     43  Kate Cipriano           11   25:21.3
  4     44  Harper Turner           10   25:37.7
  5     47  Samantha Spence         10   27:18.7
  6   ( 54) Grace Hennemann         9    30:36.5
  7   ( 59) Willa Meyer             10   36:28.3
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                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Jaycie Oberle      9    Boyceville           19:23.9  6:15 
    2    2 Taylor Sylla       12   Independence/Gilmant 20:00.7  6:27 
    3    3 Hazel Bruns        9    Somerset             20:29.0  6:36 
    4    4 Kira Dunn          12   Prairie Farm-Clayton 20:34.5  6:38 
    5    5 Sanjana Musafir    10   Aquinas              20:42.1  6:40 
    6    6 Allie Sylla        10   Independence/Gilmant 20:44.8  6:41 
    7    7 Macy Kohrs         11   Wabasha-Kellogg      20:58.1  6:45 
    8    8 Laney O'Brien      10   Augusta              20:58.4  6:46 
    9      Mackenzie Hince    9    Ellsworth            21:00.0  6:46 
   10    9 Emily Bagniefski   11   Aquinas              21:09.5  6:49 
   11   10 Anna Kent          11   Independence/Gilmant 21:31.9  6:56 
   12   11 Sophia Kampa       11   Independence/Gilmant 21:41.0  6:59 
   13   12 Grace Labossiere   12   Somerset             21:49.6  7:02 
   14   13 Katy Maska         9    Boyceville           21:50.2  7:02 
   15   14 Grace Kumlin       12   Somerset             21:50.7  7:02 
   16   15 Blake Jeske        10   Boyceville           22:01.0  7:06 
   17   16 Elsa Mroz          9    Somerset             22:09.1  7:08 
   18   17 Ellie Engeman      11   Boyceville           22:12.3  7:09 
   19      Sheila Johnson     11   Melrose-Mindoro      22:20.8  7:12 
   20   18 Isabella Auth      11   Durand-Arkansas      22:25.0  7:13 
   21   19 Alexa Myre         12   Aquinas              22:26.4  7:14 
   22   20 Brooklyn Talmage   10   Boyceville           22:26.8  7:14 
   23   21 Ashlyn Maska       12   Boyceville           22:30.1  7:15 
   24   22 Madelynn Grossbach 12   Aquinas              22:37.2  7:17 
   25   23 Anastasia Nedland  10   Prairie Farm-Clayton 22:45.3  7:20 
   26   24 Ava Fernholz       11   Aquinas              22:57.1  7:24 
   27      Blakely Lucente    10   Ellsworth            22:59.0  7:24 
   28   25 Ellianna Mroz      9    Somerset             23:03.5  7:26 
   29   26 Josephine Mehling  11   Durand-Arkansas      23:09.1  7:28 
   30   27 Bethany Hale       12   Aquinas              23:09.8  7:28 
   31      Luise Raeck        11   Mondovi              23:20.4  7:31 
   32   28 Sophie Bergman     10   Augusta              23:20.5  7:31 
   33   29 Aubriana Rieland   11   Durand-Arkansas      23:21.9  7:32 
   34   30 Gwyneth Buck       12   Aquinas              23:26.1  7:33 
   35   31 Halle Tonn         12   Boyceville           23:26.1  7:33 
   36   32 Evelyn Bruns       11   Somerset             23:41.0  7:38 
   37      Evie Peterson      10   Ellsworth            23:52.1  7:41 
   38   33 Jeanette Larson    11   Wabasha-Kellogg      23:57.7  7:43 
   39   34 Naomi Nesheim      11   Somerset             23:59.2  7:44 
   40      Lexi Kurth         10   Whitehall            24:03.8  7:45 
   41   35 Layla Score        11   Boyceville           24:07.5  7:46 
   42      Rosemary Loew      11   Colfax               24:36.0  7:56 
   43   36 Kiera Wengel       12   Aquinas              24:46.4  7:59 
   44      Taylor Asher       12   Elmwood/Plum City    24:51.3  8:00 
   45   37 Rylie Fritz        12   Spring Valley        24:52.0  8:01 
   46   38 Stella Mathison    10   Spring Valley        24:53.2  8:01 
   47   39 Kiyana Lee         9    Durand-Arkansas      24:54.7  8:02 
   48   40 Elizabeth Passe    11   Wabasha-Kellogg      24:55.6  8:02 
   49      Sydney Larson      11   Boyceville           25:02.5  8:04 
   50      Ceci Kleeves       9    Ellsworth            25:08.6  8:06 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   41 Ashlyn Olson       10   Prairie Farm-Clayton 25:09.7  8:06 
   52      Lydia Day          10   Boyceville           25:16.0  8:08 
   53   42 Maria Walker       10   Durand-Arkansas      25:18.8  8:09 
   54   43 Kate Cipriano      11   Spring Valley        25:21.3  8:10 
   55      Calysta Bautch     12   Melrose-Mindoro      25:31.4  8:13 
   56      Charlotte Hotujec  10   Mondovi              25:33.8  8:14 
   57   44 Harper Turner      10   Spring Valley        25:37.7  8:15 
   58      Claire Vandenlange 9    Aquinas              25:57.8  8:22 
   59      Remi Lablanc       10   Turtle Lake          26:03.1  8:24 
   60   45 Issi Osborn        12   Somerset             26:19.9  8:29 
   61      Ella Robertson     10   Turtle Lake          26:53.8  8:40 
   62      Grace Loecke       9    Melrose-Mindoro      27:03.2  8:43 
   63   46 Avery Lentz        9    Prairie Farm-Clayton 27:04.5  8:43 
   64      Sami Risen         11   Mondovi              27:06.5  8:44 
   65      Layla Whittenberge 10   Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  27:10.9  8:45 
   66      Mattison Foster    12   Melrose-Mindoro      27:16.1  8:47 
   67   47 Samantha Spence    10   Spring Valley        27:18.7  8:48 
   68      Emily Kamrowski    12   Aquinas              27:34.2  8:53 
   69      Alyssa Burmesch    12   Osseo-Fairchild      27:38.9  8:54 
   70      Nora Poppe         9    Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  27:46.4  8:57 
   71   48 Viola MacDonald    11   Augusta              27:46.5  8:57 
   72      Tessa Asher        11   Elmwood/Plum City    27:56.8  9:00 
   73      Ella Krejchik      9    Aquinas              28:42.2  9:15 
   74      Ariana Nedland     11   Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  29:09.4  9:24 
   75   49 Krys Jacobson      10   Prairie Farm-Clayton 29:13.0  9:25 
   76   50 Maya Peterson      11   Augusta              29:15.2  9:25 
   77   51 Rhylin Bauer       9    Durand-Arkansas      30:00.5  9:40 
   78      Alejandra Resendiz 10   Chetek/Weyerhaeuser  30:01.5  9:40 
   79   52 Samantha Hanson    12   Augusta              30:25.7  9:48 
   80   53 Lia Sandoval Rey   10   Independence/Gilmant 30:33.9  9:51 
   81   54 Grace Hennemann    9    Spring Valley        30:36.5  9:52 
   82   55 Kylee Wiese        9    Augusta              30:41.7  9:53 
   83   56 Willa Gitzen       10   Prairie Farm-Clayton 31:25.4 10:07 
   84      Hailey Koch        9    Whitehall            31:29.3 10:09 
   85   57 Patience Larson    11   Wabasha-Kellogg      31:29.6 10:09 
   86   58 Grace Larson       9    Wabasha-Kellogg      32:25.1 10:27 
   87      Brenda Derosier    10   Turtle Lake          33:43.5 10:52 
   88   59 Willa Meyer        10   Spring Valley        36:28.3 11:45 
   89   60 Madelyne Callihan  11   Augusta              41:35.9 13:24 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


